

**INVITATION TO BID
ADVERTISEMENT NO.
K-2020-090(SC)**

ITEM NO.	QTY.	UNIT	ARTICLES/SERVICES DESCRIPTION	UNIT COST	TOTAL ABC/ITEM	BID PRICE/ITEM	TOTAL BID PRICE
I.	1.00	no.	Project Billboard	5,500.00	5,500.00		
II	1.60	month	Occupational Safety & Health Program	48,198.15	77,117.04		
III	1.00	I.s.	Spring Box	37,614.51	37,614.51		
IV			Overhead concrete Reservoir				
A	1.00	I.s.	Lay-out and Staking	5440.95	5,440.95		
B	27.50	cu.m.	Structure Excavation and Backfilling	695.89	19,136.95		
C	19.14	cu.m.	Structural Concrete, 21 Mpa	9,818.82	187,932.13		
D	4,080.03	kg	Reinforcing Steel, Grade 40	77.81	317,460.98		
E	1.00	I.s.	Formworks	104,239.40	104,239.40		
F	1.00	I.s.	Appurtenances	12,387.93	12,387.93		
V	480.00	In.m.	Pipelines	419.51	201,365.31		
			GRAND TOTAL ABC		968,195.20		

TOTAL AMOUNT IN WORDS:

Purpose: Construction of Water Supply System

Place of Delivery: Brgy. Esparar, Barbaza, Antique

I hereby certify that the articles/services listed above are available in our store/stockroom and ready for delivery upon receipt of the Contract/Purchase Order.

Note: Bid Security cash, cashier's/manager's check, bank draft/guarantee confirmed by a Universal or Commercial Bank/ Two percent (2%), five percent (5%) Surety Bond callable upon demand of the Approved Budget for the Contract to be Bid or Bid Securing Declaration

**Signature of Supplier/Contractor
over Company's printed name**